
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

73 

7 

71 

80 

976 

23 

3 

81 

14 

68 

19 

116 

23. 

16 

5 

Name 

Luca BANDIRALI 

Davide CHIAPPELLI 

Tino SULFARO 

Elio CARUSELLI 

Fabrizio LA MANTIA 

Marcel KODRAN 

Carlo CARMINATI 

Fabrizio GIUNTA 

Stefano ORI 

Mirco TADDEOLINI 

Stefano ZANARDELLI 

Maurizio CABIA 

Gabriele CARDELLA 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Stefano CAVALLIN 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

8:08.054 

8:22.581 

8:22.649 

8:23.479 

8:28.517 

8:36.018 

8:36.488 

8:39.673 

8:40.425 

8:45.078 

8:50.169 

8:59.929 

9:05.148 

9:07.414 

9:13.982 

Diff 

14.527 

14.595 

15.425 

20.463 

27.964 

28.434 

31.619 

32.371 

37.024 

42.115 

51.875 

57.094 

59.360 

1:05.928 

Gap 

14.527 

0.068 

0.830 

5.038 

7.501 

0.470 

3.185 

0.752 

4.653 

5.091 

9.760 

5.219 

2.266 

6.568 

Best Tm 

1:35.795 

1:39.255 

1:36.914 

1:38.496 

1:39.611 

1:41.303 

1:41.168 

1:41.908 

1:41.319 

1:41.989 

1:42.891 

1:45.405 

1:46.417 

1:46.990 

1:48.324 

Vehicle 

BMW 1000 

GSXR 1000 

CBR 1000 

BMW 

GSXR 750 

Honda 600 

Suzuki 750 

GSXR 1000 

Suzuki 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW 

GSXR 750 

GSXR 

GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.527 

Avg. Speed 

153,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.795 

Best Speed 

156,634 

Best Lap by 

73 - Luca BANDIRALI 
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5th KING OF GROBNIK 2014. 
4.7.2014. 

Race - IN PISTA A TUTTO GAS 

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:48:54 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.7.2014. 12:45 


